
Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Recurve Men

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10 Sep@09:00
1 Match A1 BURHOL Simen NOR Norway 23 JAN 1992

CERNI Lovro CRO Croatia 146 04 FEB 2000

2 Match B1 FRANCU Ondrej SVK Slovakia 273 24 JUN 2000
SPRENGER Karsten GER Germany 20 FEB 1994

3 Match C1 MORILLO Daniel ESP Spain 21 JAN 1988
BAKKER Willem NED Netherlands 13 JUN 2000

4 Match D1 HETZ Jakob GER Germany 11 OCT 1995
PODKRAJŠEK Sergej SLO Slovenia 208 26 JUN 1999

10 Sep@09:45
11 Match A2 NESBITT Mark GBR Great Britain 19 FEB 1992

CERNI Lovro CRO Croatia 146 04 FEB 2000

12 Match B2 DORNHOFER Heribert AUT Austria 11 JAN 1973
FRANCU Ondrej SVK Slovakia 273 24 JUN 2000

13 Match C2 SIMEC Miha SLO Slovenia 661 01 NOV 1994
BAKKER Willem NED Netherlands 13 JUN 2000

14 Match D2 JEURISSEN Damiaan NED Netherlands 530 05 JAN 1994
HETZ Jakob GER Germany 11 OCT 1995

10 Sep@10:30
21 Match A3 ARNEZ Luka SLO Slovenia 220 07 NOV 1997

CERNI Lovro CRO Croatia 146 04 FEB 2000

22 Match B3 KALVAS Tadeas CZE Czech Republic 18 DEC 1990
FRANCU Ondrej SVK Slovakia 273 24 JUN 2000

23 Match C3 HALL Conor GBR Great Britain 08 SEP 1995
BAKKER Willem NED Netherlands 13 JUN 2000

24 Match D3 ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE Sweden 217 25 MAR 1993
JEURISSEN Damiaan NED Netherlands 530 05 JAN 1994

10 Sep@11:15
1 Match A4 REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 79 19 AUG 1999

ARNEZ Luka SLO Slovenia 220 07 NOV 1997

2 Match B4 UNRUH Florian GER Germany 8 07 JUN 1993
FRANCU Ondrej SVK Slovakia 273 24 JUN 2000

3 Match C4 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 52 05 JAN 1996
HALL Conor GBR Great Britain 08 SEP 1995

4 Match D4 HERLICQ Sam FRA France 27 JUN 1997
ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE Sweden 217 25 MAR 1993

10 Sep@12:00
11 Match AB REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 79 19 AUG 1999

UNRUH Florian GER Germany 8 07 JUN 1993

13 Match CD HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 52 05 JAN 1996
HERLICQ Sam FRA France 27 JUN 1997
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Recurve Women

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10 Sep@09:00
1 Match A1 LUENGO LUQUE Elisabeth ESP Spain 28 JUL 1992

STAVRINOU Demetra CYP Cyprus 05 MAR 1969

10 Sep@09:45
11 Match A2 SPEICHER Bianca GER Germany 14 MAR 1973

LUENGO LUQUE Elisabeth ESP Spain 28 JUL 1992

12 Match B2 VAN DIJCK Claire NED Netherlands 264 14 JUN 1993
NYBERG Sandra SWE Sweden 12 NOV 1981

13 Match C2 JANGNAS Erika SWE Sweden 175 28 SEP 1992
PITARCH Maria ESP Spain 22 FEB 2000

14 Match D2 CAVIC Urska SLO Slovenia 195 21 MAY 1998
DE GIULI Valentine SUI Switzerland 174 02 OCT 1990

10 Sep@10:30
21 Match A3 KLESMANN Daniela GER Germany 13 FEB 1988

SPEICHER Bianca GER Germany 14 MAR 1973

22 Match B3 SCHLOESSER Gaby NED Netherlands 26 18 FEB 1994
VAN DIJCK Claire NED Netherlands 264 14 JUN 1993

23 Match C3 BARANKOVA Denisa SVK Slovakia 42 07 SEP 2001
JANGNAS Erika SWE Sweden 175 28 SEP 1992

24 Match D3 VANECKOVA Jindriska CZE Czech Republic 87 04 JUL 1989
DE GIULI Valentine SUI Switzerland 174 02 OCT 1990

10 Sep@11:15
1 Match A4 BALDELLI Laura ITA Italy 11 OCT 1994

KLESMANN Daniela GER Germany 13 FEB 1988

2 Match B4 VILLARD Laurena FRA France 66 07 APR 1994
SCHLOESSER Gaby NED Netherlands 26 18 FEB 1994

3 Match C4 PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain 54 13 MAR 1997
BARANKOVA Denisa SVK Slovakia 42 07 SEP 2001

4 Match D4 PINNA Debora ITA Italy 05 JAN 1997
DE GIULI Valentine SUI Switzerland 174 02 OCT 1990

10 Sep@12:00
12 Match AB KLESMANN Daniela GER Germany 13 FEB 1988

SCHLOESSER Gaby NED Netherlands 26 18 FEB 1994

14 Match CD BARANKOVA Denisa SVK Slovakia 42 07 SEP 2001
PINNA Debora ITA Italy 05 JAN 1997
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10 Sep@14:30
21 Match A3 SULIK Leo CRO Croatia 04 DEC 2004

MACHAN Maros SVK Slovakia 11 APR 2003

22 Match B3 HERMÁNEK František CZE Czech Republic 28 SEP 2004
SAMEC Andraž SLO Slovenia 29 JUN 2004

23 Match C3 FAIRBURN Joe GBR Great Britain 10 OCT 2001
MONTERO Rubén ESP Spain 05 DEC 2002

10 Sep@15:15
1 Match A4 KREJCÍ Richard CZE Czech Republic 19 OCT 2005

MACHAN Maros SVK Slovakia 11 APR 2003

2 Match B4 DABAN BAINES Jorge ESP Spain 18 MAR 2004
HERMÁNEK František CZE Czech Republic 28 SEP 2004

3 Match C4 TIMPU Mario ROU Romania 17 JUL 2003
FAIRBURN Joe GBR Great Britain 10 OCT 2001

4 Match D4 MIHEVC Martin SLO Slovenia 25 SEP 2001
FINSTERMANN Georg AUT Austria 10 MAY 2001

10 Sep@16:00
11 Match AB MACHAN Maros SVK Slovakia 11 APR 2003

HERMÁNEK František CZE Czech Republic 28 SEP 2004

13 Match CD TIMPU Mario ROU Romania 17 JUL 2003
FINSTERMANN Georg AUT Austria 10 MAY 2001
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Recurve Junior Women

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10 Sep@14:30
21 Match A3 PINTARIC Zana SLO Slovenia 27 APR 2004

CEROVSKI Ana CRO Croatia 14 MAR 2002

23 Match C3 BOLIN Othilia SWE Sweden 05 SEP 2003
UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Irati ESP Spain 29 MAY 2006

10 Sep@15:15
1 Match A4 OBLJUBEK Metka SLO Slovenia 21 DEC 2006

CEROVSKI Ana CRO Croatia 14 MAR 2002

2 Match B4 AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU Romania 09 DEC 2002
STIMAC Ana CRO Croatia 08 JUN 2006

3 Match C4 PIPER Louisa GBR Great Britain 21 MAY 2003
UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Irati ESP Spain 29 MAY 2006

4 Match D4 MIKLOS Beatrice ROU Romania 11 JUN 2003
ROLANDO Aiko ITA Italy 01 APR 2002

10 Sep@16:00
12 Match AB OBLJUBEK Metka SLO Slovenia 21 DEC 2006

AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU Romania 09 DEC 2002

14 Match CD UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Irati ESP Spain 29 MAY 2006
MIKLOS Beatrice ROU Romania 11 JUN 2003
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Compound Men

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10 Sep@09:00
11 Match A1 KALMARU Tapani GBR Great Britain 24 OCT 1989

SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 142 09 DEC 1979

12 Match B1 PAUNER Joan FRA France 23 FEB 1988
ETIENNE David BEL Belgium 17 JUN 1981

13 Match C1 PERSSON Erik SWE Sweden 130 23 JAN 1999
KULLBERG Alexander SWE Sweden 155 12 MAR 2000

14 Match D1 VANEK Martin CZE Czech Republic 79 26 OCT 1987
LINARES Gonzalo ESP Spain 25 MAY 1998

10 Sep@09:45
21 Match A2 LEOTTA Andrea ITA Italy 26 JAN 1987

SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 142 09 DEC 1979

22 Match B2 ANDERLE Mikael SWE Sweden 11 SEP 1971
PAUNER Joan FRA France 23 FEB 1988

23 Match C2 IBBA Fabio ITA Italy 14 FEB 1992
PERSSON Erik SWE Sweden 130 23 JAN 1999

24 Match D2 DELOBELLE Fabien FRA France 01 MAY 1985
VANEK Martin CZE Czech Republic 79 26 OCT 1987

10 Sep@10:30
1 Match A3 BRUNO Marco ITA Italy 62 25 JAN 1992

SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 142 09 DEC 1979

2 Match B3 URL Sebastian AUT Austria
ANDERLE Mikael SWE Sweden 11 SEP 1971

3 Match C3 STADLER Florian GER Germany 15 JUL 1986
IBBA Fabio ITA Italy 14 FEB 1992

4 Match D3 WHITE Chris GBR Great Britain 11 MAR 1979
VANEK Martin CZE Czech Republic 79 26 OCT 1987

10 Sep@11:15
11 Match A4 WIENER Nico AUT Austria 28 15 MAR 1997

BRUNO Marco ITA Italy 62 25 JAN 1992

12 Match B4 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA France 31 06 FEB 1982
ANDERLE Mikael SWE Sweden 11 SEP 1971

13 Match C4 VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia 40 28 NOV 1997
IBBA Fabio ITA Italy 14 FEB 1992

14 Match D4 LUEPKEMANN Henning GER Germany 52 07 AUG 1983
WHITE Chris GBR Great Britain 11 MAR 1979

10 Sep@12:00
21 Match AB BRUNO Marco ITA Italy 62 25 JAN 1992

DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA France 31 06 FEB 1982

23 Match CD IBBA Fabio ITA Italy 14 FEB 1992
LUEPKEMANN Henning GER Germany 52 07 AUG 1983
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Compound Women

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10 Sep@09:45
22 Match B2 KOSEC Dolores SLO Slovenia 154 29 JAN 1968

HEHENBERGER Andrea AUT Austria 20 OCT 1973

24 Match D2 GUK Maria RUS Russia 05 APR 1979
DE GIULI Clementine SUI Switzerland 60 10 APR 1993

10 Sep@10:30
1 Match A3 LANDROCK Katharina GER Germany 21 APR 1989

RONACHER Ingrid AUT Austria 18 MAY 1989

2 Match B3 KÄCK Caroline SWE Sweden 260 08 NOV 1999
HEHENBERGER Andrea AUT Austria 20 OCT 1973

3 Match C3 RENAUDIN Tiphaine FRA France 26 08 JUN 1996
KARLSSON Ida SWE Sweden 19 FEB 1994

4 Match D3 SARGEANT Bayley GBR Great Britain 63 21 AUG 1998
DE GIULI Clementine SUI Switzerland 60 10 APR 1993

10 Sep@11:15
11 Match A4 FRANCHINI Irene ITA Italy 36 23 JUL 1981

RONACHER Ingrid AUT Austria 18 MAY 1989

12 Match B4 NATALE Paola ITA Italy 80 01 OCT 2000
HEHENBERGER Andrea AUT Austria 20 OCT 1973

13 Match C4 BOEHNKE Julia GER Germany 48 24 APR 1994
KARLSSON Ida SWE Sweden 19 FEB 1994

14 Match D4 LAURILA Anne FIN Finland 260 08 MAY 1982
SARGEANT Bayley GBR Great Britain 63 21 AUG 1998

10 Sep@12:00
22 Match AB FRANCHINI Irene ITA Italy 36 23 JUL 1981

NATALE Paola ITA Italy 80 01 OCT 2000

24 Match CD KARLSSON Ida SWE Sweden 19 FEB 1994
SARGEANT Bayley GBR Great Britain 63 21 AUG 1998
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Compound Junior Men

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10 Sep@15:15
11 Match A4 COSTANTINO Leonardo ITA Italy 19 JUN 2002

ALEXANDRESCU Rares  Daniel ROU Romania 05 JUL 2004

12 Match B4 ELEKES Gergo HUN Hungary 11 DEC 2002
HEHENBERGER Mario AUT Austria 15 SEP 2004

13 Match C4 ARLEFUR-WÄLLSTEDT Marcus SWE Sweden 22 MAY 2001
VLAD Teodor ROU Romania 05 SEP 2002

14 Match D4 CURIC Mihael CRO Croatia 19 AUG 2005
REULE Jelle NED Netherlands 11 JUN 2001

10 Sep@16:00
21 Match AB COSTANTINO Leonardo ITA Italy 19 JUN 2002

ELEKES Gergo HUN Hungary 11 DEC 2002

23 Match CD ARLEFUR-WÄLLSTEDT Marcus SWE Sweden 22 MAY 2001
REULE Jelle NED Netherlands 11 JUN 2001
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Compound Junior Women

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10 Sep@15:15
14 Match D4 DROBNJAK Lara CRO Croatia 04 DEC 2004

RINGSTRÖM Jaqueline SWE Sweden 08 APR 2005

10 Sep@16:00
22 Match AB HJELLE Ylva NOR Norway 26 MAY 2002

BYRNE Sinead GBR Great Britain 13 APR 2005

24 Match CD ALBU Andreea ROU Romania 30 JUL 2004
RINGSTRÖM Jaqueline SWE Sweden 08 APR 2005
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Barebow Men

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10 Sep@09:00
21 Match A1 AHJOKIVI Pasi FIN Finland 07 OCT 1969

MIÑARRO Cristian ESP Spain 23 AUG 1990

22 Match B1 BERTI Ferruccio ITA Italy 04 OCT 1953
ROBERT Potrkac CRO Croatia 06 JUL 1996

23 Match C1 STEINWENDER Alois AUT Austria 02 MAY 1969
GRAD Matej SLO Slovenia 08 APR 1982

24 Match D1 SPINELLI Iztok SLO Slovenia 07 APR 1988
HASSILA Joakim SWE Sweden 11 NOV 1972

10 Sep@09:45
1 Match A2 ANNALL James GBR Great Britain 11 FEB 1989

MIÑARRO Cristian ESP Spain 23 AUG 1990

2 Match B2 GARCIA LAVILLA Ricardo ESP Spain 23 NOV 1955
ROBERT Potrkac CRO Croatia 06 JUL 1996

3 Match C2 SORLIE Lars M NOR Norway 06 MAY 1978
STEINWENDER Alois AUT Austria 02 MAY 1969

4 Match D2 HABERLER Franz AUT Austria 12 MAR 1964
HASSILA Joakim SWE Sweden 11 NOV 1972

10 Sep@10:30
11 Match A3 MOLNAR Jozsef HUN Hungary 14 MAR 1962

MIÑARRO Cristian ESP Spain 23 AUG 1990

12 Match B3 KAKAS Istvan HUN Hungary 05 FEB 1970
ROBERT Potrkac CRO Croatia 06 JUL 1996

13 Match C3 BELLOTTI Daniele ITA Italy 16 AUG 1972
SORLIE Lars M NOR Norway 06 MAY 1978

14 Match D3 BUDIAK Vitalii RUS Russia 20 FEB 1986
HASSILA Joakim SWE Sweden 11 NOV 1972

10 Sep@11:15
21 Match A4 ESPOSITO Eric ITA Italy 25 AUG 1999

MIÑARRO Cristian ESP Spain 23 AUG 1990

22 Match B4 MEYER Michael GER Germany 30 JAN 1969
KAKAS Istvan HUN Hungary 05 FEB 1970

23 Match C4 JACKSON David FRA France 15 MAY 1992
BELLOTTI Daniele ITA Italy 16 AUG 1972

24 Match D4 JONSSON Erik SWE Sweden 02 JUN 1976
BUDIAK Vitalii RUS Russia 20 FEB 1986

10 Sep@12:00
1 Match AB MIÑARRO Cristian ESP Spain 23 AUG 1990

MEYER Michael GER Germany 30 JAN 1969

3 Match CD BELLOTTI Daniele ITA Italy 16 AUG 1972
JONSSON Erik SWE Sweden 02 JUN 1976
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Barebow Women

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10 Sep@09:45
2 Match B2 PUCHE GARCIA Monica ESP Spain 27 AUG 1976

SEBALJ GOLENKO Ivana CRO Croatia 17 OCT 1972

4 Match D2 CAMPO TELLEZ Casandra ESP Spain 29 JUN 1987
MEHAFFEY Romaine GBR Great Britain 30 JUL 1968

10 Sep@10:30
11 Match A3 STEINWENDER Ulrike AUT Austria 17 DEC 1970

BOSCHER Martina GER Germany 07 MAY 1964

12 Match B3 VILJANEN Anne FIN Finland 01 JUN 1970
PUCHE GARCIA Monica ESP Spain 27 AUG 1976

13 Match C3 O'CONNOR Orla IRL Ireland 27 JAN 1971
SEEZ Carol-Anne GBR Great Britain 07 JUN 1974

14 Match D3 GUTMAN Tina SLO Slovenia 17 FEB 1974
CAMPO TELLEZ Casandra ESP Spain 29 JUN 1987

10 Sep@11:15
21 Match A4 STROBBE Eleonora ITA Italy 07 FEB 1992

STEINWENDER Ulrike AUT Austria 17 DEC 1970

22 Match B4 GAUTHE Christine FRA France 10 JAN 1965
VILJANEN Anne FIN Finland 01 JUN 1970

23 Match C4 ASELL Stine SWE Sweden 27 JUN 1966
SEEZ Carol-Anne GBR Great Britain 07 JUN 1974

24 Match D4 PAYER Andrea AUT Austria 30 JUL 1984
GUTMAN Tina SLO Slovenia 17 FEB 1974

10 Sep@12:00
2 Match AB STROBBE Eleonora ITA Italy 07 FEB 1992

GAUTHE Christine FRA France 10 JAN 1965

4 Match CD ASELL Stine SWE Sweden 27 JUN 1966
GUTMAN Tina SLO Slovenia 17 FEB 1974
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Barebow Junior Men

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

0 Match CD Winner of Pool C
Winner of Pool D

10 Sep@16:00
1 Match AB GOETH Raphael AUT Austria 21 DEC 2003

VLASE Adrian ROU Romania 01 AUG 2003
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Barebow Junior Women

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

0 Match CD Winner of Pool C
Winner of Pool D

10 Sep@16:00
2 Match AB ELAMSSON Olivia SWE Sweden 13 AUG 2001

GRACIA ARDOIZ Aitana ESP Spain 27 JUL 2004
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Recurve Men FQT

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

9 Sep@09:00
1 Match A1 FRANCU Ondrej SVK Slovakia 24 JUN 2000

MORILLO Daniel ESP Spain 21 JAN 1988

2 Match B1 JEURISSEN Damiaan NED Netherlands 05 JAN 1994
CERNI Lovro CRO Croatia 04 FEB 2000

3 Match C1 HETZ Jakob GER Germany 11 OCT 1995
BURHOL Simen NOR Norway 23 JAN 1992

4 Match D1 DORNHOFER Heribert AUT Austria 11 JAN 1973
BAKKER Willem NED Netherlands 13 JUN 2000

9 Sep@09:45
11 Match A2 SCARBORO Josef USA USA 30 SEP 2002

MORILLO Daniel ESP Spain 21 JAN 1988

12 Match B2 SIMEC Miha SLO Slovenia 01 NOV 1994
CERNI Lovro CRO Croatia 04 FEB 2000

13 Match C2 NESBITT Mark GBR Great Britain 19 FEB 1992
HETZ Jakob GER Germany 11 OCT 1995

14 Match D2 REQUA Matthew USA USA 18 MAY 1989
BAKKER Willem NED Netherlands 13 JUN 2000

9 Sep@10:30
21 Match A3 ARNEZ Luka SLO Slovenia 07 NOV 1997

SCARBORO Josef USA USA 30 SEP 2002

22 Match B3 KALVAS Tadeas CZE Czech Republic 18 DEC 1990
CERNI Lovro CRO Croatia 04 FEB 2000

23 Match C3 HALL Conor GBR Great Britain 08 SEP 1995
HETZ Jakob GER Germany 11 OCT 1995

24 Match D3 ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE Sweden 25 MAR 1993
REQUA Matthew USA USA 18 MAY 1989

9 Sep@11:15
1 Match A4 REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 19 AUG 1999

SCARBORO Josef USA USA 30 SEP 2002

2 Match B4 UNRUH Florian GER Germany 07 JUN 1993
CERNI Lovro CRO Croatia 04 FEB 2000

3 Match C4 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 05 JAN 1996
HALL Conor GBR Great Britain 08 SEP 1995

4 Match D4 HERLICQ Sam FRA France 27 JUN 1997
REQUA Matthew USA USA 18 MAY 1989

9 Sep@12:00
11 Match AB SCARBORO Josef USA USA 30 SEP 2002

UNRUH Florian GER Germany 07 JUN 1993

13 Match CD HALL Conor GBR Great Britain 08 SEP 1995
REQUA Matthew USA USA 18 MAY 1989
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Recurve Women FQT

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

9 Sep@09:00
1 Match A1 LUENGO LUQUE Elisabeth ESP Spain 28 JUL 1992

STAVRINOU Demetra CYP Cyprus 05 MAR 1969

9 Sep@09:45
11 Match A2 SPEICHER Bianca GER Germany 14 MAR 1973

LUENGO LUQUE Elisabeth ESP Spain 28 JUL 1992

12 Match B2 VAN DIJCK Claire NED Netherlands 14 JUN 1993
NYBERG Sandra SWE Sweden 12 NOV 1981

13 Match C2 JANGNAS Erika SWE Sweden 28 SEP 1992
PITARCH Maria ESP Spain 22 FEB 2000

14 Match D2 CAVIC Urska SLO Slovenia 21 MAY 1998
DE GIULI Valentine SUI Switzerland 02 OCT 1990

9 Sep@10:30
21 Match A3 KLESMANN Daniela GER Germany 13 FEB 1988

SPEICHER Bianca GER Germany 14 MAR 1973

22 Match B3 SCHLOESSER Gaby NED Netherlands 18 FEB 1994
VAN DIJCK Claire NED Netherlands 14 JUN 1993

23 Match C3 BARANKOVA Denisa SVK Slovakia 07 SEP 2001
JANGNAS Erika SWE Sweden 28 SEP 1992

24 Match D3 VANECKOVA Jindriska CZE Czech Republic 04 JUL 1989
DE GIULI Valentine SUI Switzerland 02 OCT 1990

9 Sep@11:15
1 Match A4 BALDELLI Laura ITA Italy 11 OCT 1994

KLESMANN Daniela GER Germany 13 FEB 1988

2 Match B4 VILLARD Laurena FRA France 07 APR 1994
SCHLOESSER Gaby NED Netherlands 18 FEB 1994

3 Match C4 PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain 13 MAR 1997
BARANKOVA Denisa SVK Slovakia 07 SEP 2001

4 Match D4 PINNA Debora ITA Italy 05 JAN 1997
VANECKOVA Jindriska CZE Czech Republic 04 JUL 1989

9 Sep@12:00
12 Match AB BALDELLI Laura ITA Italy 11 OCT 1994

VILLARD Laurena FRA France 07 APR 1994

14 Match CD PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain 13 MAR 1997
PINNA Debora ITA Italy 05 JAN 1997
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Barebow Men FQT

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

9 Sep@09:00
11 Match A1 MIÑARRO Cristian ESP Spain 23 AUG 1990

GRAD Matej SLO Slovenia 08 APR 1982

12 Match B1 STEINWENDER Alois AUT Austria 02 MAY 1969
HASSILA Joakim SWE Sweden 11 NOV 1972

13 Match C1 AHJOKIVI Pasi FIN Finland 07 OCT 1969
ROBERT Potrkac CRO Croatia 06 JUL 1996

14 Match D1 BERTI Ferruccio ITA Italy 04 OCT 1953
MAROSEVIC Dario CRO Croatia 25 JAN 1969

9 Sep@09:45
21 Match A2 SORLIE Lars M NOR Norway 06 MAY 1978

MIÑARRO Cristian ESP Spain 23 AUG 1990

22 Match B2 HABERLER Franz AUT Austria 12 MAR 1964
STEINWENDER Alois AUT Austria 02 MAY 1969

23 Match C2 GARCIA LAVILLA Ricardo ESP Spain 23 NOV 1955
AHJOKIVI Pasi FIN Finland 07 OCT 1969

24 Match D2 SPINELLI Iztok SLO Slovenia 07 APR 1988
BERTI Ferruccio ITA Italy 04 OCT 1953

9 Sep@10:30
1 Match A3 ANNALL James GBR Great Britain 11 FEB 1989

SORLIE Lars M NOR Norway 06 MAY 1978

2 Match B3 BELLOTTI Daniele ITA Italy 16 AUG 1972
STEINWENDER Alois AUT Austria 02 MAY 1969

3 Match C3 MOLNAR Jozsef HUN Hungary 14 MAR 1962
GARCIA LAVILLA Ricardo ESP Spain 23 NOV 1955

4 Match D3 KAKAS Istvan HUN Hungary 05 FEB 1970
SPINELLI Iztok SLO Slovenia 07 APR 1988

9 Sep@11:15
11 Match A4 ESPOSITO Eric ITA Italy 25 AUG 1999

ANNALL James GBR Great Britain 11 FEB 1989

12 Match B4 MEYER Michael GER Germany 30 JAN 1969
BELLOTTI Daniele ITA Italy 16 AUG 1972

13 Match C4 JACKSON David FRA France 15 MAY 1992
MOLNAR Jozsef HUN Hungary 14 MAR 1962

14 Match D4 BUDIAK Vitalii RUS Russia 20 FEB 1986
SPINELLI Iztok SLO Slovenia 07 APR 1988

9 Sep@12:00
21 Match AB ESPOSITO Eric ITA Italy 25 AUG 1999

BELLOTTI Daniele ITA Italy 16 AUG 1972

23 Match CD JACKSON David FRA France 15 MAY 1992
BUDIAK Vitalii RUS Russia 20 FEB 1986
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Porec (CRO)

3-12 Sep 2021

European Field Championships 2021 - World Games FQT

Barebow Women FQT

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

9 Sep@09:45
24 Match D2 MEHAFFEY Romaine GBR Great Britain 30 JUL 1968

SEBALJ GOLENKO Ivana CRO Croatia 17 OCT 1972

9 Sep@10:30
1 Match A3 BOSCHER Martina GER Germany 07 MAY 1964

SEEZ Carol-Anne GBR Great Britain 07 JUN 1974

2 Match B3 O'CONNOR Orla IRL Ireland 27 JAN 1971
CAMPO TELLEZ Casandra ESP Spain 29 JUN 1987

3 Match C3 STEINWENDER Ulrike AUT Austria 17 DEC 1970
PUCHE GARCIA Monica ESP Spain 27 AUG 1976

4 Match D3 VILJANEN Anne FIN Finland 01 JUN 1970
MEHAFFEY Romaine GBR Great Britain 30 JUL 1968

9 Sep@11:15
11 Match A4 ASELL Stine SWE Sweden 27 JUN 1966

SEEZ Carol-Anne GBR Great Britain 07 JUN 1974

12 Match B4 PAYER Andrea AUT Austria 30 JUL 1984
O'CONNOR Orla IRL Ireland 27 JAN 1971

13 Match C4 GAUTHE Christine FRA France 10 JAN 1965
PUCHE GARCIA Monica ESP Spain 27 AUG 1976

14 Match D4 GUTMAN Tina SLO Slovenia 17 FEB 1974
VILJANEN Anne FIN Finland 01 JUN 1970

9 Sep@12:00
22 Match AB ASELL Stine SWE Sweden 27 JUN 1966

PAYER Andrea AUT Austria 30 JUL 1984

24 Match CD GAUTHE Christine FRA France 10 JAN 1965
GUTMAN Tina SLO Slovenia 17 FEB 1974
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